1970 2003 OF PATENT rule 20 (1)) Nationality Indian	Application No.	Address Address Associate Professor Department of Mechanical Engineering Jaya Engineering College Ç.T.H Road, Thirunintravur-602024 9551329915 Engineering
PO03 OF PATENT rule 20(1)) Nationality Indian	Application No. Filing Date: C Amount of Fee CBR No.: &\$ 2	Address Associate Professor Department of Mechanical Engineering Jaya Engineering College Ç.T.H Road, Thirunintravur-602024 9551329915
OF PATENT rule 20(1)) Nationality Indian	Filing Date: ල Amount of Fee CBR No.: & 2	Address Associate Professor Department of Mechanical Engineering Jaya Engineering College C.T.H Road, Thirunintravur-602024 9551329915
OF PATENT rule 20(1)) Nationality Indian	Amount of Fee CBR No.: & 2	Address Associate Professor Department of Mechanical Engineering Jaya Engineering College Ç.T.H Road, Thirunintravur-602024 9551329915
rule 20, (1)) Nationality Indian	CBR No.: 862	Address Associate Professor Department of Mechanical Engineering Jaya Engineering College C.T.H Road, Thirunintravur-602024 9551329915
Indian ,		Associate Professor Department of Mechanical Engineering Jaya Engineering College Ç.T.H Road, Thirunintravur-602024 9551329915
Indian ,		Associate Professor Department of Mechanical Engineering Jaya Engineering College Ç.T.H Road, Thirunintravur-602024 9551329915
		Department of Mechanical Engineering Jaya Engineering College Ç.T.H Road, Thirunintravur-602024 9551329915
<u> </u>		Engineering Jaya Engineering College Ç.T.H Road, Thirunintravur-602024 9551329915
<u> </u>		Jaya Engineering College C.T.H Road, Thirunintravur-602024 9551329915
<u> </u>		Ç.T.H Road, Thirunintravur-602024 9551329915
<u> </u>		Thirunintravur-602024 9551329915
<u> </u>		9551329915
<u> </u>	·	
Indian	······································	1 Endurement
` 1		Professor & Head,
II.		Department of Mechanical
		Engineering,
·		St.Peter's College of Engineerin
	· ;	and Technology
i		Avadi
		Chennai-600 054 9444693784
<u></u>		<u> </u>
Nationality .		Address
Indian		Associate Professor
		Department of Mechanical
		Engineering
	•	Jaya Engineering College
		C.T.H Road,
		Thirunintravur-602024 9551329915
1 - 1 -		
ıngıan		Professor & Head, Department of Mechanical
		Engineering,
		St.Peteri's College of Engineering
		and Technology
]		Avadi
		Chennai-600 054
		9444693784
V ANALYSIS IN	FOUR STROI	KE PETROL ENGINE USING
·		, i
HEPLATEIN I :	HE INCEL MA	ANIFOLD
<u> </u>		
		No. +91-44-26343132
INDIA		oile No. 9551329915
	I E-m	ail : r9551329915@gmail.com
٠.	.:	•
MAT 102	61 /361	7 13:01
MAT TAL	治书《等品字》	الى ئىلىك ئىلىك يۇكى يەقى ق ئالىرىكى ئىلىكى ئىلىكى ئىلىكى ئالىرىكى ئالىرىكى ئالىرىكى ئالىرىكى ئالىرىكى ئالىرىكى
	V ANALYSIS IN OIL PLATE IN T	Indian

Dr.S.RAJENDRA	AN						
No 430/21, Nethaji street GKM Colony Chennai-600 082 9551329915	!				· · .		
5. PRIORITY PARTICULARS OF THE APPLICATION (S) FILED IN CONVENTION COUNTRY							
Country	Application Number	Filing Date	Name of the	he Applicant	Title of the Invention		
N.A.							
6. PARTICULARS FOR FILING PATENT COOPERATION TREATY (PCT) NATIONAL PHASE							
International app	lication number	1	N.A.	•			
9. DECLARATIONS:							
(i) Declaration by the Inventor (s)							
We, the above named inventor(s) are the true & first inventor(s) for this invention and declare that the							
applicant(s) herein is our assignee. (a) Date 7/1 (201)							
(b) Signature (s)							
(c) Name(s) OY, S. RAJENDRON							
(a) Date 7 1 2017							
(c) Name(s) DY, S. RAJENDRON (a) Date 7 1 2017 (b) Signature (s) Klunder tree							
(c) Name(s) Dr. K. Purushothaman							
(ii) Declaration by the applicant (s) in the convention country							
I/We, the applicant(s) in the convention country declare that the applicant(s) herein is our assignee (a) Date							
(h) Signaturo (c) M A							
(c) Name(s) of the signatory							
(a) Date							
(b) Signature (s) N.A.							
(c) Name(s) of the	e signatory)		<u> </u>				

(iii) Declaration by the applicant (s):

I/We, the applicant(s) hereby declare(s) that:

- We are in possession of the above mentioned invention.
- The provisional/complete specification relating to the invention is filed with this application.
- The invention as disclosed in the specification uses the biological material from India and the necessary permission from the competent authority shall be submitted by me/us before the grant of patent to me/us.
- There is no lawful ground of objection to the grant of the Patent to me/us.
- o I am/We are the assignee or legal representative of true & first inventors.
- o The application or each of the applications, particulars of which are given in Para 5 was first application in convention country/countries in respect of my/our invention.
- o I/We claim the priority from the above mentioned application(s) filed in convention country/countries and state that no application for protection in respect of the invention had been made in a convention country before that date by me/us or by any person from which I/We derive the title.

